Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48

pressure
Resolution
ORDERING CODES
Accuracy
from 20 to 25°C
Working temperature ConnectionDifferential
pressure
Relative pressure
(with respect to
atmosphere)
Absolute pressure
NON insulated
Membrane Insulated membrane Insulated
membrane
10.0 mbar 20.0 mbar 0.01 mbar TP705-10MBD 0.50 % FSO 0…+60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
20.0 mbar 40.0 mbar 0.01 mbar TP705-20MBD 0.50 % FSO 0…+60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
50.0 mbar 100 mbar 0.01 mbar TP705-50MBD 0.50 % FSO 0…+60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
100 mbar 200 mbar 0.1 mbar
TP705-100MBD 0.25 % FSO 0…+60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
TP704-100MBGI 0.25 % FSO -10…+80 °C ¼ BSP
200 mbar 400 mbar 0.1 mbar
TP705-200MBD 0.25 % FSO 0…+60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
TP704-200MBGI 0.25 % FSO -10…+80 °C ¼ BSP
400 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP704-400MBGI 0.25 % FSO -40…+125 °C ¼ BSP
500 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP705-500MBD 0.25 % FSO 0…+60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
600 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP704-600MBGI 0.25 % FSO -40…+125 °C ¼ BSP
1.00 bar 2.00 bar 1 mbar
TP705-1BD 0.25 % FSO 0…+60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
TP705BARO 0.25 % FSO 0…+60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
TP704-1BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-1BAI 0.25 % FSO -40…+120 °C ¼ BSP
2.00 bar 4.00 bar 1 mbar
TP705-2BD 0.25 % FSO 0…+60 °C Tube ∅ 5 mm
TP704-2BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-2BAI 0.25 % FSO -25…+85 °C ¼ BSP
5.00 bar 10.00 bar 1 mbar
TP704-5BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-5BAI 0.25 % FSO -25…+85 °C ¼ BSP
10.0 bar 20.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-10BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-10BAI 0.25 % FSO -25…+85 °C ¼ BSP
20.0 bar 40.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-20BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-20BAI 0.25 % FSO -25…+85 °C ¼ BSP
50.0 bar 100.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-50BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-50BAI 0.25 % FSO -25…+85 °C ¼ BSP
100 bar 200 bar 0.1 bar
TP704-100BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-100BAI 0.25 % FSO -25…+85 °C ¼ BSP
200 bar 400 bar 0.1 bar
TP704-200BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-200BAI 0.25 % FSO -25…+85 °C ¼ BSP
500 bar
1000 bar 0.1 mbar TP704-500BGI 0.25 % FSO -40…+125 °C ¼ BSP
700 bar 0.1 mbar TP704-500BAI 0.25 % FSO -25…+85 °C ¼ BSP
PP472 SICRAM probe for the measurement of barometric pressure
Measuring range 600...1100 mbar
Resolution 0.1 mbar
Accuracy @ 20 °C ±0.3 mbar